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2025 DELOITTE FAST 50 INDEX (1/2)
Rank Company Region Revenue growth Description Website 

1 Tracksuit Auckland and upper North Island 627% Brand tracking software platform gotracksuit.com

2 Stronghold Group Auckland and upper North Island 590% Commercial & building construction strongholdgroup.co.nz

3 Moxx Brands Auckland and upper North Island 512% Home & beauty retailer moxxbrands.com

4 BlockBlueLight Hamilton and central North Island 414% Glasses retailer & manufacturer blockbluelight.co.nz

5 Robomate Auckland and upper North Island 408% Robotics retailer robomate.co.nz

6 New Ground Auckland and upper North Island 406% Coffee manufacturer newground.coffee

7 Wonky Box Auckland and upper North Island 388% Fruit & vegetable subscription wonkybox.nz

8 Sinolink Commercial Vehicles Auckland and upper North Island 388% Commercial vehicle importer & wholesaler sinolink.co.nz

9 Direct Logistics Christchurch and upper South Island 386% Warehousing logistics & transport directlogistics.co.nz

10 Daley Property Services Auckland and upper North Island 348% Commercial & building construction dpsl.co.nz

11 Starboard Maritime Intelligence Wellington and lower North Island 342% Maritime intelligence software platform starboardintelligence.com

12 Bellcon Auckland and upper North Island 334% Water & wastewater infrastructure bellcon.co.nz

13 Echo Auckland and upper North Island 304% E-waste recycling echotech.co.nz

14 Runo Group Auckland and upper North Island 281% Dining & event operations runogroup.com

15 Flicket Hamilton and central North Island 234% Ticketing software platform flicket.io

16 Projectworks Wellington and lower North Island 229% Professional services software platform projectworks.com

17 YOUKNOW. CLOTHING Auckland and upper North Island 211% Streetwear brand youknowclothing.com

18 Kiwi Artisan Hamilton and central North Island 204% Artisan food products kiwiartisan.co.nz

19 First Table Dunedin and lower South Island 203% Restaurant booking software platform firsttable.co.nz

20 Friends That Invest Auckland and upper North Island 195% Investing education friendsthatinvest.com

21 Lightyears Solar Auckland and upper North Island 194% Solar farm development & construction lightyearssolar.co.nz

22 Huski Auckland and upper North Island 193% Drink coolers & tumblers huski.co.nz

23 BG Cooke Construction Christchurch and upper South Island 193% Commercial & residential construction bgcooke.co.nz

24 Demoworx Hamilton and central North Island 180% Asbestos removal & demolition demoworx.co.nz

25 ARC Asbestos Removal Wellington and lower North Island 179% Asbestos removal & demolition arcasbestosremoval.co.nz
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26 Kit Homes Auckland and upper North Island 178% Kitset home design & materials kithomes.co.nz

27 Four Words Auckland and upper North Island 169% Bespoke fine jewellery fourwords.co.nz

28 Initio Hamilton and central North Island 168% Home insurance provider initio.co.nz

29 Nectar Money Auckland and upper North Island 161% Online personal loan lender nectar.co.nz

30 Edition Auckland and upper North Island 160% Technology studio editiongroup.com

31 BlackBull Markets Auckland and upper North Island 157% Online trading brokerage blackbull.com

32 Auror Auckland and upper North Island 148% Retail crime intelligence software platform auror.co

33 Hnry Wellington and lower North Island 145% Accounting software platform hnry.co.nz

34 Eden Orchards Dunedin and lower South Island 142% Juice & consumer goods edenorchards.co.nz

35 WE ARE SNO Dunedin and lower South Island 142% Snowsports instructor courses wearesno.com

36 Dough Bakery Wellington and lower North Island 141% Retail & wholesale bakery doughbakery.co.nz

37 Pure Sports Nutrition Christchurch and upper South Island 139% Sports nutrition manufacturer puresportsnutrition.com

38 Onside Christchurch and upper South Island 139% Agribusiness management software platform getonside.com

39 PrivSec Consulting Wellington and lower North Island 133% Privacy & cybersecurity consultancy privsec.nz

40 Nextro Auckland and upper North Island 132% Technology & security consultancy nextro.nz

41 Crimson Badger Brewing Dunedin and lower South Island 131% Craft brewery crimsonbadger.co.nz

42 Green Meadows Beef Wellington and lower North Island 131% Grass-fed angus beef farm greenmeadowsbeef.co.nz

43 Tiny Pools Hamilton and central North Island 130% Concrete pool manufacturer tinypools.co.nz

44 Surfprep Hamilton and central North Island 130% Concrete solutions & repair services surfprep.co.nz

45 Oritain Dunedin and lower South Island 126% Supply chain technology & services provider oritain.com

46 Float Mortgages Auckland and upper North Island 124% Mortgage & insurance advisors floatmortgages.co.nz

47 Altitude Tours Dunedin and lower South Island 124% Tour operator altitudetours.co.nz

48 Collab Realty Hamilton and central North Island 122% Real estate collabrealty.co.nz

49 Franklin Smith Auckland and upper North Island 119% Recruitment franklinsmithgroup.co.nz

50 MS Civil Construction Hamilton and central North Island 118% Civil construction mscivil.co.nz


